Las Vegas References

Michael Thyne
Dave Snyder
John Dittmar
Linda Powers
Vickie Keck
Bill Paganetti
Ray Medeiros
Brian Martin

Seattle References
Steve Burke

Esther Carter

Dennis Conrad

John Setterstrome

Judy Walz

Darrin Graumann

Terry Cox

Trella Louis

Atlanta References
Paula Brown

Edmond Faget

Mary Lynn Thompson
Jill Flores

Harry Hill

Eric Thomplon

TALENT BUYERS NETWORK REFERENCES

Entertainment Director

President & Head of Adult Contemp

President

William Morris Agency, Beverly Hills, CA
Pinnacle Entertainment, Los Angeles, CA

Marketing Isle of Capri, Pompano, FL. formerly of Fantasy Springs Casino, Indio, CA

Convention Operations Manager

President
President
President

Publisher
Special Events Manager

President & Chief Strategist

General Manager
Marketing Director
Entertainment Director
VP of Marketing
Marketing Director

Entertainment Director
Director of Sales
Partner

Membership Director
Partner

Manager

Safari Club International, Tucson, AZ
Peppermill-Reno, NV

Runco International, Union City, CA
Brian Martin Productions

Indian Gaming Magazine-Bellevue, WA
City of Las Vegas-Las Vegas, NV
Raving Consulting Company-Reno, NV
Lucky Eagle Casino-Rochester, WA
Seven Cedars Casino-Sequim, WA
Little River Casino Manistee, MI
Jackson Casino, Jackson, CA
Comanche Nation Casino-Lawton, OK

Harrah’s Cherokee Casino-Cherokee, NC

Event Design Group

Thompson-McCarthy, Inc.

Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce-Las Vegas, NV
HR Consulting, Inc.

Agilent Technologies

920-491-9444
310-859-4518
323-460-6996
954-977-9962
520-620-9313
775-689-8981
510-324-7777
415-921-1991

425-885-6997
702-229-6958
775-329-7864
360-273-2000
360-683-7777
231-398-4014
209-223-8535
580-354-2000

828-497-8785
404-696-4737
404-522-7793
702-735-1616
801-363-2508
919-466-2210



TALENT BUYERS NETWORK REFERENCES

MEMBERSHIPS & AFFILIATIONS

International Gaming Business Exposition * National Indian Gaming Association
Midwest Indian Gaming Association * Northwest Indian Gaming Association
* Oklahoma Indian Gaming Association * Rocky Mountain Fair Association
Washington Fair Association * Oregon Fair Association * Western Fairs Association
International Association of Fairs and Expositions * Meeting Planners International
Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce * International Association of Assembly Managers
International Entertainment Buyers Association * International Special Events Society
Atlanta Convention and Visitors Bureau * International Society of Meeting Planners
Event Pro Forum - Las Vegas * National Association of Catering Executives

LAS VEGAS 702-256-9811 MINNEAPOLIS 612-388-9825

ATLANTA 770-530-8031
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